
 
Sign-In Sheet Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Pre-Submittal Meeting 
2024 Annual Asphalt Overlay WO Construction Packages 3 & 4 

Solicitation No.: CO-00730 & 00731 
SAWS No.: 24-0018 / 24-0019 

April 17, 2024 – 11:00 AM 
 

Rodolfo Martinez SAWS Rodolfo.martinez@saw.org 210-233-2950 
Susan Rodriguez SAWS Susan.rodriguez@saws.org 210-233-3070 
Lee Bausinger SAWS Lee.Bausinger@saws.org  210-233-2244 
Rene Ybarra SAWS Rene.ybarra@saws.org 210-233-3643 
Annette Duron SAWS Annette.duron@saws.org 210-233-3282 
Gilbert Rangel SAWS Gilbert.rangel@saws.org 210-233-2271 
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